Cognome
LAVECCHIA
LOGLISCI
GRISOLIA
DIPALMA
IACOVELLI
SANTARSIERO
COSTANZA
CICALA
CASTELLANETA
SETTE
SAVINO
MASTRODONATO
CICOLECCHIA
MARCOSANO
DESIANTE
LAVECCHIA
CASAREALE
DE PALO
LOGLISCI
LAVECCHIA
BARBARA
DIMATTIA
LOGLISCI
MARCHETTI
DIGIGLIO
SIMONE
BALESTRA
PATERNOSTER
FRASCELLA
SCARINGELLA
TRIONFO FINEO
MATERA
DIGILIO
DENORA
SCARINGELLA
MARCHETTI
FERRANTE
LOGLISCI
CATALDI
SCARINGELLA
CATALDI
MIROLLA
PAPPALARDI
PALERMO
RAGUSO
CIRONE
COLONNA
LOGLISCI
PICCIALLO

Nome
FRANCESCA
ANNAMICHELA
ROSA
ANGELICA
PAOLO
DOMENICO
NICOLETTA
ANNA
GEMMA
MATILDE
ROCCO
GIACOMINA
GIUS)

MARIA
VINCENZO
VALENTINA
ROSANNA
MARIAGRAZIA
ORSOLAELISA
FRANCESCO
PAOLA
FELICIANA
MARIAFELICIA
ENZO
MADDALENA
MARIA
FILOMENA
FRANCESCO
FRANCESCA
SABRINA
NICOLA
ROSSELLA
FRANCESCO
CARLO
ANTONIETTA
PASQUALE
ANGELICA
LUIGI
MICHELE
MARIA CRISTINA
ANGELO
FRANCESCO
GIACOMINA
VALENTINA
MARIAMICHELA
GIOVANNI
MARIANGELA
GRAZIA

ANNA

Data di nascita
10/10/1978
05/02/2000
05/05/1976
11/01/1998
30/05/1977
18/09/1999
30/03/1995
28/12/1979
08/02/1992
10/08/1991
21/12/2002
22/08/1963
27/09/1990
19/08/1973
10/07/1976
18/06/1998
10/09/1991
27/09/1970
05/02/2000
15/11/1954
03/08/1967
05/03/1986
09/04/1998
30/10/1998
20/02/1984
05/10/1996
22/04/1980
02/08/1997
27/03/1970
15/09/1997
30/07/1961
17/02/2000
23/09/1995
20/03/1966
13/08/1991
23/03/1964
24/07/2000
11/05/1997
08/04/1996
09/11/1995
15/02/1997
03/11/1976
19/01/1976
13/07/1979
10/10/1991
15/09/1998
03/02/1962
12/06/1976
12/01/1989


https://demografia.civilianext.it/Common/RicercaAnagrafica/DettaglioIndividuoAnpr/0?idSchedaSoggettoAnpr=27635561&guid=null&idSchedaFamigliaConvivenzaAnpr=null&tipoScheda=null&dataRif=06/09/2022
https://demografia.civilianext.it/Common/RicercaAnagrafica/DettaglioIndividuoAnpr/0?idSchedaSoggettoAnpr=27635561&guid=null&idSchedaFamigliaConvivenzaAnpr=null&tipoScheda=null&dataRif=06/09/2022

RONZANO SILVIA 23/01/1981





